Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002001239
DK0002001825
DK0002001908
DK0002002120
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004928
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002006626
DK0002006899
DK0002011386
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsda Belgb

20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401

191.000
84.000
63.000

246.000

190.000

782.000

1.896.000
42.000

150.000

853.000

123.000

199.000

1.954.000
2.732.000

517.000

267.000

201.000
37.000

65.407.000
803.000
7.382.000
2.648.000
21.136.000
624.000
101.669.000
15.159.000
2.008.000
3.020.000
52.121.000
70.647.000
1.986.000
66.926.000
52.581.000
521.000
13.561.000
34.047.000
3.150.000
7.778.000
1.110.000
4.372.000
563.000
3.230.000
4.021.000
3.881.000
1.064.000
3.326.000
24.524.000
3.513.000
34.032.000



DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401
20140401

3.672.000
1.194.000
11.604.000
404.000
515.000
396.000
7.006.000
72.514.000
94.428.000
4.745.000
4.352.000
23.693.000
1.715.000
29.550.000
48.421.000
1.132.000
786.000
9.189.000
5.915.000
108.000
200.000



