

Isinkode	Valuta	Terminsda	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20140401	191.000
DK0002001239	DKK	20140401	84.000
DK0002001825	DKK	20140401	63.000
DK0002001908	DKK	20140401	246.000
DK0002002120	DKK	20140401	190.000
DK0002003953	DKK	20140401	782.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20140401	1.896.000
DK0002004175	DKK	20140401	42.000
DK0002004258	DKK	20140401	150.000
DK0002004928	DKK	20140401	853.000
DK0002005735	DKK	20140401	123.000
DK0002005818	DKK	20140401	199.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20140401	1.954.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20140401	2.732.000
DK0002006386	DKK	20140401	517.000
DK0002006469	DKK	20140401	267.000
DK0002006626	DKK	20140401	201.000
DK0002006899	DKK	20140401	37.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20140401	65.407.000
DK0002011899	DKK	20140401	803.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20140401	7.382.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20140401	2.648.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20140401	21.136.000
DK0002012517	DKK	20140401	624.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20140401	101.669.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20140401	15.159.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20140401	2.008.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20140401	3.020.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20140401	52.121.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20140401	70.647.000
DK0002014562	DKK	20140401	1.986.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20140401	66.926.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20140401	52.581.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20140401	521.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20140401	13.561.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20140401	34.047.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20140401	3.150.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20140401	7.778.000
DK0002015536	DKK	20140401	1.110.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20140401	4.372.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20140401	563.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20140401	3.230.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20140401	4.021.000
DK0002016856	DKK	20140401	3.881.000
DK0002020452	DKK	20140401	1.064.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20140401	3.326.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20140401	24.524.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20140401	3.513.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20140401	34.032.000

DK0002021344	DKK	20140401	3.672.000
DK0002021427	DKK	20140401	1.194.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20140401	11.604.000
DK0002021930	DKK	20140401	404.000
DK0002022078	DKK	20140401	515.000
DK0002022151	DKK	20140401	396.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20140401	7.006.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20140401	72.514.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20140401	94.428.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20140401	4.745.000
DK0002025097	DKK	20140401	4.352.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20140401	23.693.000
DK0002026228	DKK	20140401	1.715.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20140401	29.550.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20140401	48.421.000
DK0002026814	DKK	20140401	1.132.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20140401	786.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20140401	9.189.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20140401	5.915.000
DK0002027978	DKK	20140401	108.000
DK0002028000	DKK	20140401	200.000